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ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΠΛΑΚΙΑ

Νεολέκτων Ίππων 4,5,6

ΡΠ411:00 BENICIO NN ΙΟΡΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (S)

Α1 Ανάπτυξης

ΠΠ411:15 SARENA F ΙΟΡΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ (Ch)

ΞΙ411:21 LACKYLE PADRAIGHINS SON ΑΙΟΠΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ (Ch)

ΞΔ511:27 NORTH WIND ΑΙΟΠΒΡΥΛΛΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ (Ch)

A3 Children Prel A Παίδων

ΠΠ411:45 SARENA F ΙΟΡΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ (Ch)

ΞΙ411:51 LACKYLE PADRAIGHINS SON ΑΙΟΠΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ (Ch)

ΝΔ611:57 MAXIMUS ΙΟΡΓΙΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ (Ch)

ΟΧ212:03 LITTLE DUTCH ROSE ΑΙΟΠΤΣΑΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (Ch)

ΚΠ812:09 ADMIRAL ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΟΦ812:15 BOEKENS TURBO ΑΙΟΠΚΑΛΑΤΖΙΔΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΡΠ712:21 ANISSA SUAM ΙΟΡΔΟΥΒΙΤΣΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΛΧ812:27 BLONDIE ΑΙΟΠΝΤΟΜΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

Α3 FEI Preliminary Children A

ΠΟ612:50 MONTE CARLO ΙΑΟΧΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΛΗ ΛΙΑ (J)

ΛΓ412:56 ELEJANDRO D OVER ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ (J)

ΡΒ113:02 VALERIA ΙΟΡΤΣΟΓΚΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (J)

ΙΦ513:08 BELISIMA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ (J)

ΓΦ513:14 TRYFONAS ΙΑΚΚΟΥΡΤΗ-ΜΕΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΣ (J)

ΞΚ713:20 EEKE M.W. ΑΙΟΠΔΕΡΜΙΤΖΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ (J)

ΙΗ213:26 XALKOS ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (J)

ΛΓ413:32 ELEJANDRO D OVER ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΒΛΑΤΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ (J)

ΗΚ313:38 CLEAR THE WAY ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΚΟΥΜΟΥΛΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (J)

ΜΖ513:44 HIDDE FAN E COULISSENHOEVE ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

Α4 Team CH Παίδων

ΟΦ814:05 BOEKENS TURBO ΑΙΟΠΚΑΛΑΤΖΙΔΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΠΟ314:11 VINCEND ΙΑΚΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ (Ch)

ΟΧ214:17 LITTLE DUTCH ROSE ΑΙΟΠΤΣΑΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (Ch)

ΛΖ914:23 ZIZEL ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)

ΛΧ814:29 BLONDIE ΑΙΟΠΝΤΟΜΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΚΠ814:35 ADMIRAL ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΝΦ514:41 ESME ΑΙΟΠΚΟΤΣΥΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ (Ch)

Α4 FEI Team Children

ΠΟ616:15 MONTE CARLO ΙΑΟΧΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΛΗ ΛΙΑ (J)

ΟΛ616:21 JOCKER ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (J)
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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

AA ΩΕ ΑΜ ΙΠΠΟΣ TOTAL %ΙΠΠΕΑΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

C : IOANNIDOU Sofia

E : IOANNIDOU Sofia   C : TAZEDAKI  Maria

E1 : IOANNIDOU Sofia   E2 : ----- -----   C : TAZEDAKI  Maria

E : IOANNIDOU Sofia   C : TAZEDAKI  Maria

E1 : TAZEDAKI  Maria   E2 : ----- -----   C : IOANNIDOU Sofia

E : TAZEDAKI  Maria   C : IOANNIDOU Sofia
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ΞΚ716:27 EEKE M.W. ΑΙΟΠΔΕΡΜΙΤΖΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ (J)

ΘΛ416:33 THRYLOS ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (J)

ΙΤ316:39 KAISARAS ΑΙΟΠΔΡΥΜΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ (J)

ΡΒ116:45 VALERIA ΙΟΡΤΣΟΓΚΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (J)

ΜΖ516:51 HIDDE FAN E COULISSENHOEVE ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

Α5 FEI Individual Children

ΝΔ617:15 MAXIMUS ΙΟΡΓΙΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ (Ch)

ΝΦ517:21 ESME ΑΙΟΠΚΟΤΣΥΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ (Ch)

ΛΖ917:27 ZIZEL ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)

A6 Preliminary Children B

ΡΠ717:45 ANISSA SUAM ΙΟΡΔΟΥΒΙΤΣΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΙΗ217:51 XALKOS ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (J)

ΙΤ317:57 KAISARAS ΑΙΟΠΔΡΥΜΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ (J)

ΟΛ618:03 JOCKER ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (J)

B6 WDC Medium

ΠΟ318:25 VINCEND ΙΑΚΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ (Ch)

Β7 Αγώνισμα ΕΟΙ 2020

ΠΑ718:32 GI CHA CHA ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

ΘΛ418:39 THRYLOS ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (J)

ΘΛ818:46 SKYE SO LUCKY ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

B9 Preliminary Juniors

ΘΛ818:55 SKYE SO LUCKY ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

Γ5 FEI Individual Juniors

ΝΑ219:15 ZOIE ΙΟΡΜΠΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (J)

FEI Juniors Freestyle

ΝΑ219:30 ZOIE ΙΟΡΜΠΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (J)
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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

AA ΩΕ ΑΜ ΙΠΠΟΣ TOTAL %ΙΠΠΕΑΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

E1 : IOANNIDOU Sofia   E2 : ----- -----   C : TAZEDAKI  Maria

E : TAZEDAKI  Maria   C : IOANNIDOU Sofia

E : IOANNIDOU Sofia   C : TAZEDAKI  Maria

E : TAZEDAKI  Maria   C : IOANNIDOU Sofia

E : TAZEDAKI  Maria   C : IOANNIDOU Sofia

E : IOANNIDOU Sofia   C : TAZEDAKI  Maria

C : IOANNIDOU Sofia


